Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Devereux - (447891) - City of Canterbury SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

28.71
1:04.36
37.84
1:25.75
31.59
35.30
1:16.52

2:49.99

SC Time

28.48
1:02.79
2:32.04

36.61
1:22.24
3:06.36

30.96
1:14.23

33.73
1:12.63
2:39.96
2:43.54

1:11.58

Converted
to SC

28.00
1:03.00
37.00
1:24.30
31.00
34.70
1:15.50

2:48.00

Converted
to LC

29.20
1:04.10
2:34.30

37.50
1:23.80
3:09.20

31.60
1:15.20

34.30
1:13.70
2:42.00
2:45.90

1:11.60

LC WA
Pts

556
518
457
418
462
440
420
380

SC WA
Pts

521
512
381
465
435
376
488
386
419
431
411
413

492

Date

16/11/13
17/11/13
30/07/13
07/06/13
03/05/14
16/11/13
30/07/13
08/02/14

Date

22/02/15
08/03/14
28/10/12
09/03/13
08/09/13
06/10/12
25/10/14
22/02/14
01/03/15
01/03/14
19/10/13
08/09/13

22/02/14

Meet

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals
Cardiff International Open Meet
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Meet

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships
Kent County Championships

City of Canterbury Club Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
East Invicta ASA Annual Championships

City of Canterbury Club Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Swansea
Cardiff
Crawley
Crawley
Swansea

Wycombe

Venue

Gillingham
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Canterbury
Canterbury

Gillingham

Licence

SE3141
SE3141
WAL511
WAL501
SER416
SE3141
WAL511
SE4140

License

CC150171
CC4063
SE2586
CC3052
SE3718
SE2582
SE4372
CC4061
CC150172
CC4062
SE3486
SE3718
CC4061
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Level

Level
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