Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Devereux - (447891) - City of Canterbury SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	28.71	28.00	556	16/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	SE3141	1
100 Freestyle	1:04.36	1:03.00	518	17/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	SE3141	1
50 Breaststroke	37.84	37.00	457	30/07/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	WAL511	1
100 Breaststroke	1:25.75	1:24.30	418	07/06/13	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	WAL501	1
50 Butterfly	31.59	31.00	462	03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	SER416	1
50 Backstroke	35.30	34.70	440	16/11/13	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	SE3141	1
100 Backstroke	1:16.52	1:15.50	420	30/07/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	WAL511	1
200 Backstroke	2:49.99	2:48.00	380	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	SE4140	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	28.48	29.20	521	22/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	CC150171	2
100 Freestyle	1:02.79	1:04.10	512	08/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	CC4063	2
200 Freestyle	2:32.04	2:34.30	381	28/10/12	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	SE2586	3
50 Breaststroke	36.61	37.50	465	09/03/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	CC3052	2
100 Breaststroke	1:22.24	1:23.80	435	08/09/13	City of Canterbury Club Championships	Canterbury	SE3718	4
200 Breaststroke	3:06.36	3:09.20	376	06/10/12	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	SE2582	3
50 Butterfly	30.96	31.60	488	25/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	SE4372	3
100 Butterfly	1:14.23	1:15.20	386	22/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	CC4061	2
50 Backstroke	33.73	34.30	419	01/03/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	CC150172	2
100 Backstroke	1:12.63	1:13.70	431	01/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	CC4062	2
200 Backstroke	2:39.96	2:42.00	411	19/10/13	East Invicta ASA Annual Championships	Canterbury	SE3486	3
200 Individual Medley	2:43.54	2:45.90	413	08/09/13	City of Canterbury Club Championships	Canterbury	SE3718	4
100 Individual Medley	1:11.58	1:11.60	492	22/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	CC4061	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS